
Animali Fantastici

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Martini Simone (06/2578) 4 12 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 8

Tecchi Alessia (06/283) 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 7

Moretti Nicolas (06/357) 4 12 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 0 0

Guidelli Raffaele (06/203) 4 5 4 5 2 2 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 10 4 7 4 6 0 0

Guidelli Gianluca (06/204) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martini Simone 06/2578 40 79 1,98

Tecchi Alessia 06/283 40 60 1,50

Moretti Nicolas 06/357 36 55 1,53

Guidelli Raffaele 06/203 34 44 1,29

Guidelli Gianluca 06/204 6 12 2,00

Beers & Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carnesciali Cristian (06/269) 4 7 2 4 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 7

Carnesciali  Thomas (06/1816) 4 8 4 9 3 2 0 0 2 6 4 4 4 6 4 9 3 7 3 6

Romani Gabriele (06/3039) 4 4 2 4 1 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 5 1 1

Carnesciali  Mattia (06/2143) 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 6 2 0 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 3 0 0

Rosai Tomas (06/3042) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Rosai Nico (06/3040) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Sciadini Andrea (06/1374) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sereni Federico (06/3041) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carnesciali Cristian 06/269 38 73 1,92

Carnesciali  Thomas 06/1816 31 57 1,84

Romani Gabriele 06/3039 28 38 1,36

Carnesciali  Mattia 06/2143 30 34 1,13

Rosai Tomas 06/3042 12 26 2,17

Rosai Nico 06/3040 12 15 1,25

Sciadini Andrea 06/1374 8 8 1,00

Sereni Federico 06/3041 1 0 0,00

Central Dart 22

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pierozzi Lorenzo (06/423) 4 8 2 1 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 7 2 3 2 5 4 9 2 5

Gallorini Daniele (06/2858) 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 7 3 5 4 4 4 2

Landucci Gianmarco (06/1325) 3 5 4 7 2 4 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 3 2 2

Giannini Daniele (06/2650) 2 5 2 3 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 1 4 8 0 0 2 3

Salvini Pierpaolo (06/2859) 2 6 4 8 2 3 0 0 3 7 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 4

Kozak Orest (06/2990) 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 1 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pierozzi Lorenzo 06/423 32 66 2,06

Gallorini Daniele 06/2858 39 58 1,49

Landucci Gianmarco 06/1325 35 52 1,49

Giannini Daniele 06/2650 18 30 1,67

Salvini Pierpaolo 06/2859 21 30 1,43

Kozak Orest 06/2990 15 4 0,27

Dante Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Franchi Rodolfo (06/441) 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 7

Rosadi Fernando (06/438) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 9 2 2 2 2 4 8 4 11 4 9

Bondi Paolo (06/1688) 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 2 4 1 4 6 4 8

Matei Meri (06/437) 1 2 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 2 4 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0

Fumagalli Massimo (06/2885) 2 2 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 4

Pizzuto Giuseppe (06/3055) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Mirco (06/3053) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burchi Diana (06/3054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Franchi Rodolfo 06/441 40 83 2,08

Rosadi Fernando 06/438 28 61 2,18

Bondi Paolo 06/1688 39 53 1,36

Matei Meri 06/437 17 28 1,65

Fumagalli Massimo 06/2885 30 27 0,90

Pizzuto Giuseppe 06/3055 4 9 2,25

Bianchi Mirco 06/3053 2 1 0,50

Burchi Diana 06/3054 0 0 0,00



AR-Tiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Armocida Antonello (06/1431) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 10 2 4 4 9 3 9 4 7

Bindi Massimo (06/1981) 4 4 2 5 2 6 2 2 2 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7

Monaci Tommaso (06/2866) 4 2 2 2 2 4 4 8 2 4 2 2 4 4 3 4 2 5 0 0

Rossi Lucio (06/2088) 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 2 3 3 2 5 4 3 2 2 0 0

Gennari Alessio (06/1027) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Salvi Gabriele (06/2087) 2 6 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 2 2 4 5

Gallorini Cristina (06/2329) 4 2 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 5 1 3 2 0 1 1 1 2 2 4

Monaci Fabio (06/2934) 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Armocida Antonello 06/1431 29 67 2,31

Bindi Massimo 06/1981 18 35 1,94

Monaci Tommaso 06/2866 25 35 1,40

Rossi Lucio 06/2088 23 33 1,43

Gennari Alessio 06/1027 12 24 2,00

Salvi Gabriele 06/2087 16 22 1,38

Gallorini Cristina 06/2329 17 22 1,29

Monaci Fabio 06/2934 20 8 0,40

Dinky Trappe

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Veneri Lisa (06/303) 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 7

Vichi Vittorio (06/2987) 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 2 4 1

Frescucci Iacopo (06/301) 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 3 2 1 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 6

Fanti Alessio (06/2988) 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 6

Marchi Erica (06/2989) 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Frescucci Mirco (06/302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Malatesti Yuri (06/3120) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Veneri Lisa 06/303 40 77 1,93

Vichi Vittorio 06/2987 36 44 1,22

Frescucci Iacopo 06/301 34 27 0,79

Fanti Alessio 06/2988 30 23 0,77

Marchi Erica 06/2989 16 15 0,94

Frescucci Mirco 06/302 4 5 1,25

Malatesti Yuri 06/3120 0 0 0,00


